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

Radio, heater, overdrive.
1955 Nash Rambler Cross Country

Station' Wagon.

1105 So. 12th St ' Ph. EM

EVENINGS AND SUNDAY CALL
W. H. Stevely EM H. E. Burgess EM

E. H. McGulre EM

OUR. SERVICE IS TO HELP YOU BUILD OR BUY AND
FINANCE A HOME

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED BUYERS AVAIL RLE

ROYTODD

MAKE YOUR OFFER, MUST SELL. 3 hedrooms. kitchen, living

REALTORS
mi., Jen1--- , iicxi iu uraac
per month. Call Mr. El ling.

COZY HOME. Just right for
uuiii.:., iuii u,iMiu., ciosr in.
payment. Call Mr, VanMeter.

LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY FOR

"THIS IS
Will be your reaction when you

souin, oniy v yrs. oia wim over iMiu sq. n. floor space, ige.lot with trees and shrubs. Ail this for $7800 wllh $500 down.
Call Mrs, Graham.

2 fireplaces, Knotty pine lamuy rm., z compicic nams, onie.
garage, paved sis. located In a fast growing district. Builder
will carry 2nd mtg. This home la rually worth seeing. Call
Murl Frantz, Eve. EM

CARLS ADDITION
SACRIFICE BUSINESS AND HOME. ILLNESS. 4 bdrm. house.

Lovely new 3 bedrm. home with
store bldg. and fixtures, on busy street. Same owner for 13
years. Original asking price was $21,000. Ownr is unable
to operate business due to sickness, will sell all for $16,000.
This won't last long at this price. Property alone is Worth
the asking price. Call Mr. Hicks,

range, nisnwasner, nice, nrmsi. hook, ivj oatns, ig. unmy
rm.. IflxlS family rm. with lireplacr. entrance hall. Ig. liv.
rm.. ciblc. garage. Lots of storage. Call Curt Kinin, Eve, M

TRADE, WHAT HAVE YOU OR
car, tractor, or what have you as down payment on this 'a
acre with nice modern 2 bdrm. clean and neat with garage,
utility rm. and workshop. Total price $6500. Call Mr, Todd.

GOOD TIME TO BUILD. Ideal
Z.nm sqq. ii. zonco jor mis typo oi nuiiaing, on city woier
and sewer, in one of the best rental districts, All for $3200.
Call Mr. Hicks,

ACREAGE BUILDING SITE. 3 miles from downtown Salem. Nice
level land, from 1 to 21 acres. $500.00 and up. Call Mr.

Tl, U0M

... l5

...$ 995

...$ 893

..$1795

.$1203

& riyna $1395

495

....$1895

900 Display Class.

Wholesale
AT '

MAJORS
'56 Mercury '. .$2385

Hardtop cpe. Mereomatic,
radio, heater, low mile-
age, new car condition.

'53 Ford $865
We have a nice selection.
4 dr. sdn. and club cpe.)
both equipped with radio,
heater, & overdrive, and
automatic shift, selling as
low as $865.

'55 Bel-Ai- r Chev. $1675
Bel Air V-- 8 sedan fordor
or tudor. low mileage,
very clean, excellent con-
dition thruoul.

'53 Olds 98, 88s $1385
Holiday sedans & Holiday
cpes., all colors and equip-
ped with radio, heater,
power steering, brakes,
and automatic drive, sell-

ing as low as $1385.

'55 Ford $1795
Victoria cpe., radio, heat-
er, overdrive, locallyowned and serviced; this
is a real buy.

'54 Mercury ..$1680
Hardtop cpe. Here is a
Teally hcautiful car, fully
equipped, radio, heater, fie

automatic drive.

'55 Buick $2265
Roadmaster hardtop cpe.
Very low mileage, fully
equipped. A wonderful
buy in a luxury automo- -

'55 Chevrolet.. $1995
,Bel Air Station Wgn. Lo-

cally owned and serviced,
low mileage, wagon,
with powerglide.

'52 Olds 88 ....$935
"Holiday sedan fit Holiday
coupe In perfect condition.
radio, heater, automatic

drive these are really beau-
tiful, selling as low as SOilS

LIBERTY AT CENTER
PH. EM

CLEAN 104B Nash 600, o'd. 857
Norman Ave. EM

Wholesale
This weekend only at

these prices. Must
make room for fab-

ulous new trailer
homes.

'55 MERCURY
MONTEREY $19G3

Hardtop, new car condition,
loaded with equipment.

'55 BUICK HARDTOP . tlOfS
low mileage, fully equipped.

'55 PONTIAC HARDTOP $196S
beautiful condition, one owner.

'55 DODGE ROYAL
LANCER $196J

custom hardtop cpe. fullyequipped and in top condition.

'54 BUICK CENTURY. ..$1565
Century Hardtop cpe. fully
equipped.

'52 CHEVROLET ....... $7!J
radio, heater, power,

glide, very clean.

53 DODGE V-- 4 DR.. . $6!)5
sdn. with automatic drive.

52 MERCURY HARD-
TOP tm

cpe. radio, heater, overdrtv..

'51 CHEVROLET PICKUP
3 ,peed trans.

'51 CHEVROLET PICKUP
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
Cranbrook 4 dr,

1952 Ford V-- 8 ..$695

1951 Buick ....$495
super 4 dr. sdn.

1951 Mercury ..$595
club cpe.

1950 Nash $295

1950 Plymouth .$395
4 dr. Dlx.

1951 Crevrolet .$695
r hardtop

EM

'50

Chevrolet

Deluxe Styline
Club Coupe

Radio
Heater

New Tires
Tutone Paint
Very Clean

buy of the week
In a Jow priced car.

4)'

Salem Automobile Co.

435 No. Com'l. St.

O. A. C.
On Any of the Following Cars

53 PONT. CHIEFTAIN DLX. 2
DR. radio, heater, hvdra S10!)5

54 CHEV. 4 DR. powerglide, ra
dio, neater ?iuo

53 FORD 2 DR. $795
52 CHEV. BEL AIR Powerglide,

radio, heater $795
51 CHEV. 4 DR $445
50 CHEV. 2 DR $345
49 FORD SDN, Radio, heater,

overdrive $275
49 BUICK SDN $2B5
52FflHn PICKUP 4 sneed. 'i

ton like new. tires ... S7a
z yr. rinance n rieeaea.

1255 Broadway

13 Fine Rocket Market

VALUES

54 Olds 88 $2095
Holiday Coupe Radio, heat-
er, hydramatic, power brakes,

paint, blue St Ivory.

54 Olds Super 88 $1895
4 Door Sedan, radio, heater,

hydramatic, paint,
power brakes,

53 Dodge $995
engine completely

overhauled. Radio, heater, au-

tomatic. Real Valuel

53 Ford Victoria $1295
Automatic drive and fully
equipped.

'52 Nash Rambler $495
Overdrive, radio, heater.

50 DeSoto 4 Door $495

Very clean car, fine paint.
"52 Willys Sed. Deliv. $395

4 Cylinder with overdrive.

49 Chev. 4 Door $245
Flcctline Deluxe

'50 Chev. 4 door $395
Runs good.

'50 Olds 88 4 Door $195
Hydramatic and heater.

'50 Hudson 4 Door $195
good family car,

'36 Chev. Pickup $85
Runs good.

'41 Olds 2 Door $ 65
Good motor.

Silverton Rd. at Lancaster Dr.

EM

1951 WILLYS JKEP
drive, traction tires, ex-

cellent condition, this is a buy.

FORD

STAYTON

'55

Oldsmobile

SS 4 Door Hardtop
Radio
Hcatrr

TVmer Brakes
Safety Dash Pad

Faint
White wall Tires

IK. 000 miles
You can't go v ronj at

Salem Automobile Co.

... N. Com'l. St.

PfinVAf A T
' x ii -

SPECIAL
1!M FORD 4 dr.. rinvable. 4T5.

Cn e(;n 135$ Broadwav.
r.M 3 !'2TI.

some lermd.
NO SKIMPING fn materials and

workmanship when this home
was custom built 4 years ago.
Has 3 bedrooms, full dining
room. 2 car garage with extra
storage space. Outdoor cov-
ered patio. Large lot, with a
wonderful view. Offered for
sale because of death. Asking
jiyjDuu, lerms.

CO., REALTORS ,
PH. EM

and paneled den. Two full
baths. Double garage and ap-
prox. acre. Below replace-
ment cost. Wonderful home
and area for growing family.
Price $21,000. Call Mr. Stcvely.

NEW OFFICE RENTALS
New building scheduled to get

under construction soon,
parking, good heating,

lighting and afr conditioning.
Modern offices built to suit
tenants. Call Dick Schmidt,

WEST SALEM HOME
2 bedroom with room up for 2

more. New roof, siding, plumb-
ing and wiring. Near school
and bus. Owner wants to sell
equity for $2000. Call Mr.

REALTOR

school jou aown Wlln $65.00

working couple. Small lot, 2

uniy owu wnn jow down

WORKING MAN. 3 bdrms.

$.100 DOWN. Owner will take

lots for duplexes or courts. Over

REAL ESTATE
Phone

SHADKS OF NEW ENGLAND
A PRIM CAPK COD. slnndlne

Hunt lind clcnn In an ininuH'U-liil-

nclKliborlinnd. Living room
villi cnlonlnl (Ircnlnce. den.
two bedrooms, full basement,
double g n r n g e. Henutlfully
dornr.itcd, flue e o n d i I i o n.
JlS.ftml. Call KM Eve:
Wall Jones, EM 4 7(1.12.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
W0 N. HIGH I'll. EM 4 G7B6

NKW 3 Bdrm. ranch type home,
wlln large tamny rm. dole,
fireplace, ribl. plumbing, all
large rms. with big lot, 1 blk.
to bus and shopping. EM

808 Lots For Sale

ACRE Baxter Rd. worth $800
sacrifice for $550. EM 2

COUNTRY Living quiet, spa
cious, restricted area, t'aveu
street & water Included. Lot
hics to 'j acre, good
Mill, good drainage. IL'OO

square font restriction. Lo-

cated Norlh. Call Hon Jones,
realtor. KM Eve. Ph.
EM 4 4777 or EM

TWO lots one 60 x 120 tc one
80 x 120. A. B. Meyer. 7i)0

Falrview Ave., Salem, Ore.
LC.. VIEW 'lots," paved 'sts.Texe.

water, gtuvd restrictions.
Terms. EM or EM

2 ADJOINING lots. $1600 each,
streets, water, Morningside
$:U5(l fnr both. Ph. EM

LOT on Sunset Avp., near River.
$1600. Owner EM

810 Farms For Sale
70 ACHE FARM 7 ml. uest of

Salem on Prunks Corner Rd.
:tH acres cleared ,V seeded lo
grass, fenced cross fenced,
bat. oak woods, spring water.

little modern home withfood
large old barn &

chick house. Call G. A. Wal-

ters, Realtor. 1160 S. Com'l.
Ph. EM or KM

9 A. in cult., mostly grass,
sheep tight. Mory 3 bdrms.,
lrg. bain., gar., henhouse; nr.
Oervais. $fUH). $1500 dn. ;t 8
A, live creek, ;t bdrms.. LAOR
18XJ4 It. 2 car gar., barn,
nice shade, paved rd S'k mi.
SE Salem, $11500, dn.
EM eve,

SELL or Lease. 20 acres,
excel, straw berry land, with
well. Keier area. EM

;i0 ACRKS
Good btdgs. 2100 ft. Irrg. pipe.

Tractor ft farm machinery
gt'es. Fenced sheep light. Out
of state ew tier sav felt for

t0.5nl - Only $1500 down.
Where ran, sou beat this. C.
W, Reeve, Realtor. I860

St, Ph- KM or Eve.
KM or KM

43 ACRES of River bottom, ralC
au thing, got'd 8 rm. house,
for details, Ph. Salem, KM

SMALL acreages with Buildings,
bargain prices. Andersen. EM

Older Upe house vith one of
the lst views In Marion
county. 3 tulles frum c v
limit: 16 l.irge eherrv trees.
Priced lit $tW, Terms C V

Hreve. Realtor Ltfti Mission
St Ph, KM 3 45iv, Ee. EM

or KM

818 Wonted, Rcol Estate
I WANT a home ner downtown

urea. W ill ,uie existing cc--

It nd A rive f Air dn. p ml.
$5 nofl f; non price rnntf
Monthly fii t,. fvfe
$to 3 bdrm. o'rlf hte, prt
ferrM Pb Mnmoum SK
7 Ifctt ifter i p.m. i

NEAR STATE OFFICE HUILD
JNGS. Nice 2 bedroom home
with sun room and full base-
ment. Nice yard, automatic oil
furnace. House Is older but In

good condition. Very conveni-
ent lot- a t on Price $8.100
$1500 down. To sec call DEAN
KI.A It R. Home phone EM

WANT TO SEE SOMETHING
REALLY NICE? Just listed a
home that Is Ideal for couple,
J large bdrm., Liv. rm. with

carpet. A kitchen that is
perfect. Utility. Yard all
fenced. Extra lot. City bus
block. This is extra special at
(H.ftim. r or appi. io sec can
UiKljtU HA 1 KUiin, Z.M

UNUSUALLY NICE. New 3

bdrm. home. J3B0 sq. ft. floor
space, location goon. ii,ywater & sewer. Will be a
pleasure to show you this line
home. Price $14,200. Call
DALE RAYflURN EM

REALTY

WANTS TRAILER HOUSE
IN trade on brand new

room home with 2 fireplaces,
double garage and double
plumbing. Keeping kitchen.
Big lot. $14,500. Terms.

STRAWBERRY LAND
ON Auburn road. 3 acres. Good

building site. Asking $0,500.
May conrlder trade or email
homo in Salem.

CALL ON THIS
HOME on beautiful lot.

garage. 3 bedrooms (posslhly
4). Basement, Fireplace. $10,- -
Y.iu. t erms,

Office EM
Morehcad EM

MY HOME"
sec this spacious 3 bedrm. home.

beautiful birch kit, built-i- n oven,

& K PHONE EM

has been reduced $050. 3 large

JUST TOO LARGE: Owner
wants to trade older 4 H It.
home on Kalrvirw for a small-
er home in the MeKlnley
Dlst, 110 ItiO corner lot
with fruit nut trees. Extra
lot could be sold. Only $7U30.
Call Now.

WOODMURN ACREAGE'!! 10
acres Including 4H Filberts
that will raise berries, corn,
beans, etc. Big house all
modem nice- - Plus Barn --

Garage Chirken he. Bus at
ftont door. YOU ought to see
It. $14, .100.

LARGE COUNTRY HOME 1.0

caled South on 4 Acres, Large
shade trees, Kanilly orchard,
garden space Plenlv pasture
tor pony, $1H00 dn. $0.". per
mo
CALL O V, HUME Eye. Ph.
KM

CLOSK.IN ACRFAGR - Colon
lal 5 bdrm, home, nil large
rooms, 2'. baths, dishwasher,
creek. Ideal country living.
For the faintly that wants
so.ice . I? Acres all for
CALL RON HUUK1NS Eve.
Ph. KM 3 tt7U.

CANIMLAHIA SHOPPING CFN
TKU SAl.KM Snac avail
able for floral shop ideal
si.-- ol room, abundance of
paved parking. Immediate
Popsslon.
CALL C. L. GRARKNHOHST.

PH1NGLE HIV HOME CLOSE
IN Opposite Western Paper
Converting Co. I ge. grounds
with variety of funis nulx.
CttMMt 2 lidrm. home with fire
place hnmtient with ,iwdusl
beat. I'rtee $!'.W
CALL WALT SOOOLOFSKY
Eve Ph. KM

NEW 1 bdrm. hmiKf. u lit finih
l,i .nil nr... l OU1 Pt

BONESTEELE'S

370 N. Church

852 Used Cars For Sate

'49 PLYMOUTH Club Cpe. white
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
l(U0Portln(l Rd. . F.M .1KH3

TKAILER towing
Ore. ttah Cal.

JO'HAWK I'HMLEB CONVOY
:t4l) Portland Hd F.M4.fMI
'.- .fit or lr.d

Fqutl. Portland Rd.

864 Heavy Equipment
JPHN'PF.FRF: Imetor. erehsr-- l

M1, with iprme-te't- harron.
rciis. To tee call EM 3 3641.

A liiuiiu you'll love to live Inwell located in College Heights, l'i
yrs. old, 3 bdrms.. I with bath, excellent contemporary design.
Rustic lapp cxlcrlor. beamed celling, planter, large windows,
fireplace, birch kitchen, a real nice one and priced right too.
$15,7511. Call Frank Graham, eve. ph. EM

Country living with room for your horse, cow, & chickens, S

acres. South, with older Ige. 2 bdrm. newly painted home.
Extra Igc. dining rm., good well, barn with new roof, Ige.
mach. filled, shop plus a huge chicken hse. 20 minutes from
town, this is too good to last, see today, only $7,000 and $j00
dn. will handle. Call Hill Fldlcr, eve. ph. KM

So. 12th EM

'55 Merc Monterey $1895
4 Door with radio, heater,
white walls and Mereomatic.

'5fi Ford Country $2695
SQUIRE Fordomatic, radio,
heater, very clean, just 11,000
miles.

'54 Ford V-- 2 Door ....$1095
Radio, heater, nice condition.

'55 Chev. r $1795
4 Door with Powerglide,

radio, and heater.

'54 Plymouth 4 Door.. ..$1195
Belvedere Fully equipped,
low mileage.

'54 Buick Super Cpe. ...$1695
The popular Riviera model. A
real buv, radio, heater, dyna-
flow, tutone blue Si white,

'53 Ford Victoria $1195
Fordomatic, one owner,

radio, heater, tutone green &
white.

'53 Cadillac 62 Sdn $1795
Very fine condition. This car
has had a good home.

53 Hudson Jet $595
Rndio, heater, one owner;
This is a 4 Door in good con-
dition.

'51 Olds Sup. 88 2 Dr $645
Green white, radio, heater,
hydramatic, good rubber,

'51 Buick Sup. Riv $645
Coupe one - owner. 41,000
miles, radio, heater, dyna.

'49 Chrysler 4 Dr $345
Very Clean.

.'52 Chev, Club Cpe $645
Overhauled, radio, heater,
very nice.

REAL Sharp '29 Mdl. A, exc.
cond., Ph. EM eves.

PHILIPPI
195B FORD V-- CUST.
Radio. Heater, Overdrive,

blue tm
FORD

STAYTON

No Down Payment
O.A.C.

95 pet. Are Approved

BUZ'S USED CARS

1245 Broadway

'55

Plymouth
V-- 8 Deluxe
Suburban

Radio
Heater

Powerful
Tutone Paint
Low mileage

Spotless
Save at

$

Salem Automobile Co,
5 No. Com'l. St.

900 Display Class.

FREE AT SEARS I
Home Decorating

i Service to Help
You Select

Draw Draper!!
RfupholMenng
Slipcovers
Cornlcfs
Shutters
Vrnetian Blinds
Awnings

CALL EM

TODAY Ci

This beauty In a drslrable local inn
bdrms., wrge living rm. with fireplace, separate din. rm. l.lxlfl
kitchen A- nook, dishwasher, tile bath, ww carpeting inf Iv.
fit din. rm. drapes in kitchen, din. fit liv. room, huge lot,
dhle. gar. This home has been newly redecorated through-
out. $17,000. Call Gene Pcdwcll.

Row rrop farm 7ft A. with app, 00 A, Santiam Rotlnm soil,
irng. wells tlO A. water right on river. Ony 4 miles to
Stayton cannery. May he had with new homci fit old or old
home only. A money maker, don't miss it.
Call Kastridge, eve. ph. KM
31H N. Church REALTOR Ph. KM

JACOBSEN SKENE, REALTORS

LUXURY PLUSH Here Is every-
thing. A darling 2
bdi ins.; gorgeous liv. rm, wllh
clreulaloi' frpl.; full din. rm..
compicic kit. with nook; Ig.
mil.; drapes fir carpet.
Well loc. Kastmorcland. $15,- -
O.'lO.

l.FTS TRADE: This yr. old
home. Has H.H. down pins
2 tip. Lgr. living rm. Attached
giir.ige. Small lo'i Located
near Hush School. Thrv need
something tiiMile the city with
large lot for children. Their
price HS5IX1.

Trade 11 'i Acres North for 2
Acres West or North CALL
VKRLE LANDRETH EM

New Homes Consisting of 3 bed
rooms 2 Maths, living room
dining room, kitchen, 2 car
garages on large mi unly
$1,000 Down and $70 Per mo.
CALL MEL POTTS' EM

BUSINESS THAT IS
UP AND GOING
CONSIST OP REAL
ESTATE 0 V F I C ID

AND INSURANCE
OFFICE. OWNER
HAS OTHER IN-

TEREST. FOR AP
POINTMENT CALL
MEL POTTS.

TOWN & COUNTRY

REALTY

UKANCII OK roui.vrn
LAND CO.

phonf.s km w KM
F.vi'lllllKS or SUNUAYS KM
IIRKiU ir KM 41I327.

4020 NO. JilVKIl HOAD

C. D. McCARGAH, UKAI.TOn

GOOD RENTAL
PROPERTY

Neat hs n pin 4 hedrooms
close to state buildings a n d
downtown. Open stairway, full
basement, sawdust heat." Real
value (or onlv Call
Martha Thiejifn, EM 44441,
Eve. EM

702 North High Phone EM
IF YOU wtint new custom built,

Ige. bdrm. home, p. bath,
unique tirepl,, dhle. gar., Ige.
clos. A plenty storage, TV an-
tenna A drapes, (ur atmrov.
$to a ft., cc. Iw., vieu, tor
$.i:'M) dn Including all paper
woik. rte.iM rn. km

PARTLY completed bou-e- i on
Hever Drive. Giwd huy for
Carpenter, Low down pvm'l.Financed. Ph. KM .V:u.i6,'

3 HDRM. 'home for sale hv own-
er. $2Sft dn. Total price $fl,m0.
KM

FOR SALE bv "owner!" 2 bdrm".
hse. In Monmouth; elec heat;
Ig gar goo.1 garden, fruit at
nut trees Write .MW W Main
Monmouth or Ph. SKltne

P.Y OWNER" 'low dn pvnvt- must
sell, open house, leaving hmn,
modern ranch 3 bdrms., liv .

din. nn. frpl. kitchen, dinette,
bath, hdwri. (loors, dishwasher,
dht. g.trase, e c. school dis-
trict. blk. from bus Imme-
diate possession $15, JJtV HIO
N. 25th EM

21 ACRES Ideal for retirement;
seeded to permanent pasture;
river borders property; Irriga-
tion right; registered Here-
ford C. title can be purchased.
Modem house CitrprluiR.
As'orev 13 miles from Salem.
Fur particular nk for Phil
Murr.iv Ph KM Eve.
ILtiUs MA

Oregon Development
C ompany ( Kcnltom

318 N, Church Th. EM

4M N. CHURCH (0 REYHOUND RLDG.. EM
HOLLKNUKCK KM KKKNK; JOHNSON KM

l USHlNG EM JACOMSEN KM 2.S97I1; SORENSON;
K1GG1NS KM 454!4.

fc'ZUjzM mm

J

PRIVACY A SECLUSION For
t h e professional ctecuttvp.
Nahve hetting with wild life
u tth in citv limits, Ml. Vernon
Colonial, A bitrms.. ballu,
bv. rm din. rm den, kit-
chen w Mb bulll ln oven nod
l.ihte top range, nAok. Pble,
gutitge, h.it filler heal. For
Kutthrr Urtail

CALL J K. LAW Kvf. Ph.
KM

A REAL NICK FAMILY HOME
IN THE t in NTH V 4 Ige.
bdrm!. 2 j ot plbg
birge lirepiace. ice liv. rm
full b.isoil 20 acres ground
fiimih orchard. Year around
ci eek lt,4tn and chicken
hoti!c. S miles out nn el
ro.td Price $lft.!itO
CALL (i. II. GUAHKNHORST.
JR.

ENGLEWOOH 1J1STHKT S
bdrm. hum-- 2 bdrms, up
one on mam floor with n b.ith
on each floor. Hen u iih fire-

place and fireplace in liv. rm.
A well built hou-- insulated
fit weatherstripped, Oil F. A.

furnace m Gai hge
disposal in nice kitchen. .Small
grepiiiiodse
CALL MRS HICHARPSON
Eve. Ph. KM 4 Hl'iltl.

Auto & Trailer Sales

2i4M Ne. Church Ph. EM

LES DAVIS SEZ:
He Was Using Old

nun,
Thi. Par 1hnf Wn.

Oil, When It Slartcd

Vnl a Vn rA

I
With Such NeslfCt, He Couldn't Expect,
But to Pay for Such Follv in Gold.

Salem's Own Ford Dealer"
LES DAVIS'

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
t.lRFRTY AT CFNTER EM

A DOLL HOUSE

Jiisl for YOU1 Thla darling little
3 brtrm. home Is located South
of town. It has one paneled
wall In. the living room, hard--

wood floors throughout, F, A.
iwall furnace, attached gnr, fit

n Inrge lot. Owner forced to
eli. I7.PJM) total price, f!M

down will handle. Call Frt,
nr all rlav fialurday A

unday. EM

G'RAHKNHOivST HROS., RKALTORS
lfifl S. LIBI W ST, PH. EM

3 PDRM. 9 vr fid; feneed vsrd.
., H t Vlli t Ort' '

dn, CM


